DECEMBER with all the information that of lengther winder on the preperty and all refer nium ringer dan Franks de redris I on greene newer with outrod dans dans de light of Vol. 2007. Page 9680 is de light de la den con 55269 intra de la descripción de la den con 55269 intra de la descripción de la denombre de la descripción de la descrip

the foregoing together with said graphity (or the leasehold can will this Deed of Trust is on's leasehold) are Trescould adress or Correles reliculered

Elmhurst, IL 60126

EWHEN RECORDED MAIL TO DESCRIPTION of the out to bested fill had be never that the control of th aHousehold: Finance Corporation sense of the Property is the engine of the property of the Pro c577: Lamont Road b line aminto the facilities group off out of white out Allerance beaten the beat increase and realities of

UNITORIAL CONTENTION OF End Lender coverent and agree as follows: Elizament of Scienapal and interest Horrower shall proripely pay when the principal and interest

C1396 8963 space above this line for recorder's use of the same of the control of the same of the control of th SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE THE ATTEMPTS OF

parable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum miniman, premium

recor Rate, and late

ting francis beginning michael CREDIT of INSTRUMENT

to re-665100-12-10459 from the committee buttern by the from the real from the first the committee of seem may and fills and resemble estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated in make such 10 SEXTOM If box is checked, this mortgage secures future advances. I that I have all or release or class to secure to combital lengitus com no of rote of store of stores to book

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 1207H anday of the war and the second of sepance preminent and ground reals, tender and entree for an

(herein: Borrower"), AMERITATLE one grander continue one grander to the continue one grander (herein "Trustee") and the Beneficiary HOUSEHOLD FINANCE CORPORATION FIRE a corporation organized and existing under the laws of DELAWARE 2364 POPLAR DRIVER MEDFORD SOUARE MEDFORD, OR 97504

(herein Lender), 12 varies, or arightens report should out no equation out of ridab does doide not escapad all bas should out of original bas should antigoda i beret The Pands are sledged as additional appearing for the agest secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the sounce of the functional bod entire, buddher with the function installments of blands provide prior to the sounce of react, or exceeding the supplier of the sounce and the draige promitions and ground reins of they fell due, such excels that he at Boltoner's option,

of the land WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of \$"25,000.00 or so much thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revolving Loan Agreement dated MARCH 20, 1998 and extensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments, and interest at the rate and under the terms specified in the Note, including any adjustments in the interest rate if that rate is variable, and providing for a credit limit state in the principal sum above and an initial advance of \$ 28,250.00 the sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by

and make 1 TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, withinterest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable, (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Turst; and (4) the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee,

in trist with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of of population of the county of the population of the county of the population of the county of th and save villet 5 PPEEASANT HOME TRACTS! Coofer ing To the official platfort with best thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath

I Hazard in aronce. Barcarearchild keep die improvensiate now existing or necedited explinion the Property incored against toss by tire, he ards included within the term, "standed soverage," and a with other hexards as Lender graces quality of County may require at the cut manufer and for each periods as the angle of require.

The term has consider providing the insurance challe be chosen by the Bornwar subject to appeared by Lander;

provided that seek a few contents are misus account to another policies and renewal thereof shall be in provided that seek as the provided that seek and the provided that seek as the provided that the provided to the terms of any mortgage classes, and the terms of any mortgage classes, and the terms of any mortgage of the terms of any mortgage class of the terms of any mortgage in the event of the terms of any mortgage of the terms of any mortgage in the event of the terms of any mortgage in the event of the terms of any mortgage provided to the insurance exertion and London may make prouf the treatment and the provided the insurance exertion and London may make prouf the treatment and the provided make provided the insurance exertion and London may be provided the treatment and the provided make provided the insurance exertion and London may be provided the treatment and the provided make provided the treatment and the provided the pro

il iuss il not made ocompile de Borrobes. La L'inless l'ander cat Borrober dihersiss sprétin grilling, insutance procede thall ba applied to restoration or repair things and made occumpling by Bond requiredon or regar is senarmically resultile and I ender a new twin har lawenced. If or treet is not connomically leaded or Lender's sourity would be leasuned, the insurance proceeds

could be replied to the same council by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrover if literature abandons the Property, at duce not easier within 20 days a conce from bender that the increases certies has offered to without the Londer may collect the financial percental Lander may use the privated to remain or removable kingway or to ply unas neutral by this Security by training whether or not then due. The 10 day rection will begin when the flotter in given.

Unites Leader and Autower athernity agreeds weiting, any application of projects to principal abult not extend on pentions the due date of the monthly estimbly estimbly estimated by in paragraphs I and I or change the himount of the promesses, it under verder all 19 the Property is equived by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proved residence from defining to file limitery prior to the acquisition shall pass to leader to the extent of the source in the

TOGETHER with all the improvements how or hereafter erected on the property; and all easements, rights, appropriately, and rents; subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a partion the property covered by this Deed of Clrust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property";

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

charges as provided in the Note. BALL BHIL BYESA BOARS.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, lif any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property. if any, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard-insurance, plus one twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust is such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Pederal or state agency (including Lender if lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable lanv permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender may require.

nder may require, grade tast trade a natural set in a community and call used of the company of the set of the company of the Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any

Funds, held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal, of the Note.

Note.) and the bound (response bedience) against all of Borrower's obligations of Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

ed of Irust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender: Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof

of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

Il 1.2888 and upon to such sale of mandel, leader of declare all of the come record by this Deed of Front reads

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Lesseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrowes shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium or a planned unit development; Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law, and ear to not the the street

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7; with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust: Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

11.18. Inspection! Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property of equations oldenower and butterily to a red an

9. Condemnation: The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof; or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with at which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with at which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over this Deed of Trust owners with a which has priority over the which has been a which has been a

10: Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver: Extension of the time for payment for modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or; refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

111 Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice: Except for any notice required under applicable laiv to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein. It is signated to the designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Pederal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein. I have a sum or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if requested at the time of execution or after recordation hereof. Changes in the morning

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement: Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender, Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property it aldobit unionability asign the one

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower, (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiar), and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (1) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Length 1365 not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due, and payable! If /Lenden exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower motice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereofyrobusy odi gain avon do notice a minustria and contact of

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows: 17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date; not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17 including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees, and of the

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law. Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale and he based sub-

Trustee shall deliver, to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein frustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys', fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured b), this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the (person or persons legally entitled thereto, a suff suggestion only

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if; (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to reasonable attorney, a fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no. acceleration had occurredultion in noticibility and do eval larger black of

2. acceleration had occurred ally an action structure of the sum of the control of the sum of the s Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due confidence of the property of generality

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or, by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender, and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request, Trusteen to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall, reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any the conceditions so usil a so

21. Substitute Trustee, In accordance with applicable law, Lender, may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by, any appellate court, members are made a relative continued to the same as the continued to the same as the becomes an other of the present; (a) a transfer total an inter vivors trust in which the Borrower is and remains a becation it and which lies not selected to transfer or rights of recognizates in the property, in (1) by rither transfer or on maintan described in regulations prescribed by the Pederal Home Long Bank Based, Borrower shall consecut be erberated efformation required by Leader to evaluate the transferce as if a new loan were being made to the counstiers. Borrower will continue to the followed under the Note and this idea of Trust unless Lender releases.

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

어느 그는 그리는 그는 그림을 다른 사람들이 되는 사람들이 되었다.	50 M - 2 등 회에 가는 일 등요 위한 12.1일은 2일 기계 1일	
도 교통 및 보인 및 기계 기계 보고를 가면 생각하다. 	Coral Slind	
그는 사람들은 이 사이 그는 그리는 사고 생각하였다. 그림 그는 사람들은 아이들 그리는 사람들은 함께	CORAL L BLIND	-Borrower
		-Borrower
$\mathcal{N}_{\mathcal{O}}$	Equity ss:	
TATE OF OREGON,		the above somed
On this 30 day of VV avc	Blind	red the above named and acknowledged
he foregoing instrument to be	voluntary act and deed.	\bigcap
	Before me:	
Official Seal)	VI/al S	1 antid
MARION GRANTHAM	Notary Public	
MY COMMISSION HO. 051144 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JAN 22, 2001		
	ST FOR RECONVEYANCE	adiro a di Antara di Anglia dal
	ST FOR RECONVEYANCE	
REQUES	e.m., a Cold cots or n	otes, together with a
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or n	otes, together with a
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have delivered been by a	es secured by this Deed of Trust, Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate in	otes, together with a ncel said note or not now held by you und
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have delivered been by a	es secured by this Deed of Trust, Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate in	otes, together with a ncel said note or note now held by you unde
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally expected.	es secured by this Deed of Trust, Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate in	otes, together with a neel said note or note now held by you unde
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date:	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to call to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate rentitled thereto.	otes, together with a ncel said note or note now held by you unde
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date:	es secured by this Deed of Trust, Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate in	otes, together with a neel said note or note now held by you unde
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date:	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to call to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate rentitled thereto.	otes, together with a ncel said note or note now held by you und
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, hav and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date: [Space Below This I	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to call to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate rentitled thereto.	otes, together with a ncel said note or not now held by you und
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date: [Space Below This Institute of the Deed of Trust of the person of the Deed of Trust to the Deed of Trust to the person of the Deed of Trust to the Deed of Trust	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or nove been paid in full. You are hereby directed to caund to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate mentitled thereto. Line Reserved For Leader and Recorder)	now held by you und
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date: [Space Below This Institute of the person of the	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate rentitled thereto. Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) the	25th da
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date: [Space Below This Is a secured for record at request of A.D., 19 98 and A.D., 19 98	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to caund to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate remittled thereto. Line Reserved For Lander and Recorder) the the	
TO TRUSTEE: The undersigned is the holder of the note or note other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, a this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally of Date: [Space Below This Is STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: sa. Filed for record at request of Ameritatian April 198 at 3	es secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or note been paid in full. You are hereby directed to cannot to reconvey, without warranty, all the estate rentitled thereto. Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder) the	